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i3A  ( Tres años )LISTA DE CLASE DE

Jiménez Gómez, Rosa Ana

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Alvarado Fernández, Mario
Calvo González, Álvaro
Cantos Iniesta, Emma
Carrion Rabbani, Elian
Córcoles Sáez, Candela
Cuenca Molina, Silvia
Fajardo Ródenas, Sofía
Fernández Barceló, Marc
Galindo Lucas, Ania
García Arias, Izan
García Ríos, Adrián
González Jiménez, Juan
Guerrero Estringana, Leo
Jativa Fajardo, Alejandro
Lara Martínez, Aitor
Miranda López, Enzo
Moreno García, Daniela
Muñoz Rivas, Javier
Perez Nuñez, Eric
Pérez Oliver, Eva
Requena Pérez, Dafne
Romero González, Aroa
Rosa Martínez, Jesús
Rosa Martínez, Roberto
Tercero Marín, Izan

Nº orden Alumno/a

TUTORA :

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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I3B  ( Tres años )LISTA DE CLASE DE

Gil Gómez, María Llanos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Alarcón Heras, Maria
Aroca Almero, Sergio
Aroca Gutiérrez, Ismael
Avendaño Calderón, Alejandra
Corcoles Sánchez, Iker
Corcoles Sánchez, Raúl
Córdoba Gil, Diana
García de Trincheria, Laia
García Fernández, Víctor
García López, Lola
García Portero, Martin
García Serna, Carlos
García Serna, Maria
López Cifuentes, Martin
Martínez Cruz, Juan
Morales Ferreira, José Alonso
Moreno González, Martín
Navarro Fernández, Alejandro
Núñez Calvo, Andrea
Rodríguez Jiménez, María
Rubio Sahuquillo, Ainhoa
Ruiz Buendía, Guillermo
Tajani Madrigal, Lucas
Tercero Sánchez, Adriana
Toboso García, Oliver

Nº orden Alumno/a

TUTORA :

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021


